Spring Lake Park
History. Community. Home

mm

HOME Sun, Jul 31

NO GAMES

GAME LOCATION:
TOURNAMENT:
NO GAMES:
WEATHER:

MAKE UP GAMES:
LEAGUE COORDINATOR:
HEAD UMPIRE:

TEAM ROSTER:

AWAY

AWAY

nee -y

1*

SPRING LAKE PARK

Co-Ed Recreational Adult League
Game Schedule - Fall 2022 Season

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

FIELD
East Field
East Field
East Field
East Field

West Field
West Field
West Field
East Field
East Field
East Field
East Field

East Field
East Field
East Field
East Field

West Field
West Field
East Field
East Field
East Field

Terrace Park, 410 79th Ave NE
Friday night, Sept 23rd & Saturday, Sept 24th (Sunday, Sept 25th weather backup day if needed)
Sunday, Sept 4th (Labor Day weekend)

The decision to cancel due to weather will be determined by the Umpires and/or the League
Coordinator. Managers will be notified by email, text or phone call.

Cancelled games may be scheduled at the earliest convenience for the teams involved.

Wesley Goldberg | (763)792-7233 | wgoldberg@slpmn.org
Willie McCray | (651)503-9989 | wjmccray@comcast.net

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

—_

2*

3,1

Revised as of
Mon, Aug 15

Sun, Aug 7

Sun, Aug 21

Sun, Sep 4
NO GAMES

Labor Day
Weekend

Sun, Sep 18

Managers may add players to their roster no later than May 15th (or third game
played). Roster Limit of 20 people.

AWAY

|g0‘l\lb:20)
(]

AWAY

N ~
*

g

AWAY

NN

5*
2*

Team # Team Name

Manager

Phone

1 Aces of Bases
Average Joes

Moe's Ice House
NP After Dark
The Softball Team

OOk~ WNDN

7 Zugzwang

CR's Sports Bar's Fusion

Dan & Rachall Loch
Spencer Thomson
Cathy Akerman
Ray Haynus

Andie Nygaard
Derrick Smith
Austin Smith

Dan Matlon

(763) 464-9174
(612) 454-8912
(612) 723-4520
(763) 245-7225
(651) 249-9664
(763) 439-7842
(763) 710-1052
(612) 207-1964



