

SPRING LAKE PARK Co-Ed Recreational Adult League Game Schedule - Fall 2022 Season

Revised as of Mon, Aug 15

	History. Community. Home.							
<u>HOME</u>	<u>Sun, Jul 31</u>	<u>AWAY</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>FIELD</u>	TIME	HOME	Sun, Aug 7	AWAY
				East Field	5:00 PM	3*	-	6
	NO GAMES			East Field	6:00 PM	1	-	3*
				East Field	7:00 PM	4*	-	7
				East Field	8:00 PM	4*	-	5
						<u>2</u>	-	<u>Bye</u>
HOME	Sun, Aug 14	AWAY				HOME	<u>Sun, Aug 21</u>	<u>AWAY</u>
2*	-	7*	5:00 PM	West Field		<u></u>		<u>- 11 11 11 </u>
7*	_	1	6:00 PM	West Field				
3	_	4	7:00 PM	West Field				
5	_	<u>6*</u>	5:00 PM	East Field	5:00 PM	6*	_	7
<u>6*</u>	_	2*	6:00 PM	East Field	6:00 PM	1	_	6*
				East Field	7:00 PM	4	_	2*
				East Field	8:00 PM	2*	_	3
						<u>5</u>	-	<u>Bye</u>
						<u>5</u>	•	<u>Bye</u>
<u>HOME</u>	<u>Sun, Aug 28</u>	<u>AWAY</u>				<u>5</u>	- <u>Sun, Sep 4</u>	<u>Bye</u>
<u>HOME</u> 5*	Sun, Aug 28 -	<u>AWAY</u> 7	5:00 PM	East Field		<u>5</u>	Sun, Sep 4	<u>Bye</u>
	<u>Sun, Aug 28</u> - -	7 5 *	5:00 PM 6:00 PM	East Field East Field		<u>5</u>	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES	<u>Bye</u>
5*	<u>Sun, Aug 28</u> - - - -	7				<u>5</u>	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day	<u>Bye</u>
5 *	Sun, Aug 28 - - - - -	7 5 *	6:00 PM	East Field		<u>5</u>	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES	<u>Bye</u>
5* 3 6 1	- - -	7 5* 2 4	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	East Field East Field			Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day Weekend	
5* 3 6 1	Sun, Aug 28 - - - - - Sun, Sep 11	7 5* 2 4	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	East Field East Field East Field	5:00 PM	<u>HOME</u>	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day	AWAY
5* 3 6 1 HOME 7	- - -	7 5* 2 4 AWAY 3	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 5:00 PM	East Field East Field East Field West Field	5:00 PM 6:00 PM	<u>НОМЕ</u> 7	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day Weekend	
5* 3 6 1 HOME 7 1*	- - -	7 5* 2 4 <u>AWAY</u> 3 2	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM	East Field East Field East Field West Field West Field	6:00 PM	<u>НОМЕ</u> 7 3	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day Weekend	<u>AWAY</u> 4 1
5* 3 6 1 HOME 7 1* 4	- - -	7 5* 2 4 AWAY 3 2 6*	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 5:00 PM	East Field East Field East Field West Field		HOME 7 3 2 *	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day Weekend	<u>AWAY</u> 4 1 5 *
5* 3 6 1 HOME 7 1* 4 5*	- - -	7 5* 2 4 <u>AWAY</u> 3 2	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	East Field East Field East Field West Field West Field East Field East Field	6:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM	HOME 7 3 2* 6*	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day Weekend	<u>AWAY</u> 4 1
5* 3 6 1 HOME 7 1* 4	- - -	7 5* 2 4 <u>AWAY</u> 3 2 6* 6*	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM	East Field East Field East Field West Field West Field East Field	6:00 PM 5:00 PM	HOME 7 3 2 *	Sun, Sep 4 NO GAMES Labor Day Weekend	AWAY 4 1 5* 5*

GAME LOCATION: Terrace Park, 410 79th Ave NE

TOURNAMENT: Friday night, Sept 23rd & Saturday, Sept 24th (Sunday, Sept 25th weather backup day if needed)

NO GAMES: Sunday, Sept 4th (Labor Day weekend)

WEATHER: The decision to cancel due to weather will be determined by the Umpires and/or the League

Coordinator. Managers will be notified by email, text or phone call.

MAKE UP GAMES: Cancelled games may be scheduled at the earliest convenience for the teams involved.

LEAGUE COORDINATOR: Wesley Goldberg | (763)792-7233 | wgoldberg@slpmn.org

HEAD UMPIRE: Willie McCray | (651)503-9989 | wjmccray@comcast.net

TEAM ROSTER: Managers may add players to their roster no later than May 15th (or third game

played). Roster Limit of 20 people.

Team #	Team Name	Manager	Phone
1	Aces of Bases	Dan & Rachall Loch	(763) 464-9174
2	Average Joes	Spencer Thomson	(612) 454-8912
3	CR's Sports Bar's Fusion	Cathy Akerman	(612) 723-4520
4	Moe's Ice House	Ray Haynus	(763) 245-7225
5	NP After Dark	Andie Nygaard	(651) 249-9664
6	The Softball Team	Derrick Smith	(763) 439-7842
		Austin Smith	(763) 710-1052
7	Zugzwang	Dan Matlon	(612) 207-1964